

In the Court of the District Judge, Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat
Title Appeal No.20/2023 (Computer Registration No.20/2023)
CNR No.WBDD01-002431-2023
Present :- Shri Subhayu Banerjee (J.O Code No.WB01275)

O r d e r No.04

Dt.19-04-2024

Advocate hazira has been filed on behalf of the Appellant.

Today is the date fixed for admission hearing.

Accordingly, the record is taken up for admission hearing.

Heard the Ld. Advocate on behalf of the Appellant.

It appears that the title Appeal is filed within time.

Let it be admitted.

Requisites at once. Let the same be issued after receipt.

Call for LCR.

Fix **04.06.2024** for S.R, appearance, LCR and further order.

Dictated & corrected by me.

District Judge

District Judge
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.