

In the Court of the District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

Present : Smt. Sharanya Sen Prasad

Title Appeal No. 20 of 2023

Com. Reg. No. 20 of 2023
CNR No. WBDD01-002431-2023
J.O. Code No. WB00690

07
20.08.2024

Today is fixed for filing requisite by the appellant.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Learned Advocate on behalf of the appellant files hazira with requisite,
through Court only.

Let the notices be issued.

The appeal is adjourned.

Fixing 09.12.2024 for awaiting S.R. and appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Balurghat
In-Charge of
District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat

A.D.J., 2nd Court, Balurghat
In-Charge of
District Judge,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat