

**IN THE COURT OF ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE-1
DAKSHIN DINAJPUR AT
BALURGHAT**

PRESENT : Ansuman Chattopadhyay
Addl.District & Sessions Judge-1
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat
JO Code : WB00-820.

TITLE APPEAL NO. 20 OF 2023

Registration No. 20 Of 2023
CNR : WBDD01-002431 -2023

ORDER NO.19

DT. 29.07.2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the appeal.

Both parties filed hazira.

Heard argument in part as advanced by Ld.Advocate for the appellants.

Case be adjourned.

Fix 24/08/2026 for further hearing of the appeal.

Both parties to come ready

Dict. & Corr. By

A.D & S.J-1

Addl.District & Sessions Judge-1
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat